
Serial No 

Son Dughteref 

CODE 

This is to certify that MISS MEENAKSHI HOMCHHA LOWANG 

202 

216 

218 

0 21947 

haring fulfilled the Secondary Certification requirements of 

Aational Open School has passed the Secondary Examination in 

A pril -2001 by obtaining marks as indicated below and has been 

awarded the Seconbarp School Certiticate. 

213 

214 

SUBJECTS 

ational Open 

ENGLI^H 

HOME SCIENCE 

TYPING ENGLISH 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

(in words) 

(rm Kr) 
(Govt. of India) 
ft 

TAPE MONGCHAN 

New Dethi 
Dated : 03/12/2001 

IN FIGURES 

TH. PR. TOTAL 

62 XX 62 

36 13 

07 36 

40 XX 

38 XX 

49 

43 

40 

38 

P 

P 

Rol No 241302097 

P 

P 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

SIXTY TWO 

FORTY NINE 

FORTY THREE 

FORTY 

His/Her Date of Birth as per our records iS 21/09/1985 

THIRTY EIGHT 

TWENTY FIRST SEPTEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED & EIGHTY FIVE 

Controller of Examinations 

GRADE 

6 

4 

4 

3 

Tniaa 
Chairman 
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