Serial No 🛕 21947



Roll No. 241302097

lational Open

(Govt. of India)

This is to certify that

MISS MEENAKSHI HOMCHHA LOWANG

Son/Daughter of

TAPE MONGCHAN

naving fulfilled the Secondary Certification requirements of Mational Open School, has passed the Secondary Examination in April - 2001 by obtaining marks as indicated below and has been awarded the Secondary School Certificate.

	SUBJECTS	IN FIGURES					
CODE		TH.	PR.	TOTAL		TOTAL IN WORDS	GRADE
202	ENGLISH	62	XX	62	Р	SIXTY TWO	6
216	HOME SCIENCE	36	13	49	Р	FORTY NINE	4
218	TYPING ENGLISH	- 07	36	43	Р	FORTY THREE	4
213	SOCIAL SCIENCE	40	XX	40	Р	FORTY	4
214	ECONOMICS	38	XX	38	Р	THIRTY EIGHT	3

His/Her Date of Birth as per our records is 21/09/1985

(in words)

TWENTY FIRST SEPTEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED & EIGHTY FIVE

New Dethi

Dated: 03/12/2001

Controller of Examinations

Ton ambant

Chairman